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VAK Staieri 2020.a. seeriajooksu IV etapp

Indrek TOBRELUTS

Alar KAAR

Kain VALJAOTS
Morten SIHT
Kristjan OOPIK
Tarvi TAMERI
Oliver KULBAS

Janek VANAMETS

Aigar KOUHKNA
Andrus VAHER
Indrek HUBEL
Virgo LEBEDEV
Kert PIIRAK
Margus IBIS
Andreas VAHER
Juri SIHT
Sigmard AASA

Oliver DUNAP
Keio KITS

Tuuli TOMINGAS
Mirjam PIIK
Inga KREE

Annabel RAUDSEPP

Aurika REILES
Merili KASPER
Kristiina JAKK

Viljandi Linnastaadion, 04.08.2020

MEHED 1000 M

05.04.76
04.07.79
29.06.74
03.08.04
17.04.85
16.07.84
14.04.87
15.10.71
03.05.82
01.05.83
04.11.86
18.02.02
15.02.08
18.11.67
15.06.08
01.03.64
07.11.05
28.10.10
16.10.81
27.07.89

NAISED 1000 M

04.01.95
21.12.77
26.11.85
20.12.03
03.12.87
25.02.06
09.01.06

Staier

Staier
Tappsportlased
Viljandi
Tappsportlased
Jooksurullid
Tappsportlased
Viljandi

Viljandi

Staier
Suusaklubi
Staier

Staier
Saarepeedi
Staier

Staier

Staier

Staier
MyFitRun
Vitalite

Staier
Tappsportlased
Jooksupartner
Staier
MyFitRun
Staier
Jooksupartner

2.32,86
2.51,83
2.54,26
2.55,18
3.00,25
3.00,60
3.01,01
3.04,00
3.05.48
3.07.84
3.10.62
3.12,68
3.18,61
3.30,26
3.31,94
3.37,72
3.42,56
4.10,00
4.26,15
DNF

3.01,46
3.20,43
3.28,96
3.34,84
3.35,21
3.36,75
3.44,11



8. Kaire ROOSALK
9. Triin REILES
10.Silja PODER
11.Sirli Poder
12.Karoliine KASPER
13.Maarika REILES
14.Helin BRIKIS
15.Mirtel KASE
16.Viktoria TASANE
17.Kristelle KASPER
18.Aino TUULING

11.05.73
21.01.86
04.11.74
21.10.02
18.02.04
27.05.67
12.03.06
25.02.09
01.08.05
02.06.11
10.03.43

Staier
Viljandi
MyFitRun
Staier
Staier
MyFitRun
Staier
Staier
Staier
Staier
Viljandi

3.48,38
3.49,91
3.52,31
3.53,59
3.55,66
4.14,63
4.22,21
4.23,62
4.37,26
5.15,00
6.48,55



